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Women / XB / 9 years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Dodge233
Oly Ellisville

8.700 9.500 9.2009.500 36.900
9T 2 1T 3T 1 

1 

Rachel Donald234
Oly Ellisville

8.800 9.400 9.1009.150 36.450
6T 3T 7 6T 2T

2T

Aubrey Ellinger238
Oly Ellisville

9.050 9.200 8.9009.300 36.450
3 7 4 12T 3T

3T

Addison Buckley231
Oly Ellisville

8.600 9.350 9.4008.900 36.250
11T 5 10 1 4 

4 

Jenna Kirk396
TCGA

9.150 8.700 9.1509.200 36.200
1 13 6 5 5 

5 

Eleanor Schake391
TCGA

8.700 9.250 8.9009.250 36.100
10T 6 5 13T 6T

6T

Sophia Vandeven153
Flipside

8.900 9.100 9.0509.050 36.100
5 8 8T 8T 7T

7T

Kaitlyn King400
TCGA

9.100 8.100 9.3009.500 36.000
2 15 2T 2 8 

8 

Emma Steward247
Oly Ellisville

8.400 8.950 9.2009.400 35.950
14 10 3 4T 9 

9 

Ava Pieske317
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.800 9.000 8.9009.050 35.750
7T 9 9T 14T 10 

10 

Allie Vazis249
Oly Ellisville

8.450 9.600 8.9008.700 35.650
13 1 12 15T 11 

11 

Dani Strehle383
TCGA

8.750 8.850 9.0008.850 35.450
8 11T 11 10T 12 

12 

Mira Wunder321
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.250 9.400 9.1008.600 35.350
15 4T 13T 7T 13 

13 

Chasidy Williams319
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.000 8.400 9.0008.600 35.000
4 14 14T 11T 14 

14 

Jordyn Anderson379
TCGA

8.600 8.850 9.0508.450 34.950
12T 12T 15 9T 15 

15 
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